NERIST, Nirjuli, Arunachal Pradesh as detailed below: 

S. 

No. 
Description Package  

1. Name of Building/ Work Construction of Silver Jubilee 

Hall(Auditorium) 
2. Completion time 15(Fifteen) months including rainy season 
3. Approx. estimated cost Rs.1634.63Lakhs 

(Rupees One Thousand Six hundred Thirty 
Four  point Sixty Three lakhs Only) 

4. Earnest money to be deposited in the 
form of DD/FDR/BG favour of NPCC Ltd. 
payable at Faridabad. In case of BG it 
must be from Nationalized/Scheduled 
Bank as per Appendix-‘M’ . 

Rs. 33 Lakhs 
(Rupees Thirty Three Lakhs)